

NOTICE OF AS SPECIAL SENATE MEETING

DATE: JUNE 7, 2024 | TIME: 4:00PM | VIRTUAL LOCATION: https://ucsd.zoom.us/s/95514808835

ORDER OF BUSINESS

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. PUBLIC INPUT
- IV. ADOPTION OF THE ORDER OF BUSINESS
- V. SPECIAL PRESENTATION
- VI. OFFICE REPORTS
 - A. AS Senators
 - B. AS Offices
- VII. QUESTION TIME
- VIII. REPORTS OF COMMITTEES
 - IX. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
 - X. NEW BUSINESS
 - A. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
 - B. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Environmental Justice Affairs. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
 - C. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Transportation & Transformation. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
 - D. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Health & Well-Being. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.

- E. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Food and Housing Resources. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
- F. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of College Affairs. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
- G. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Local Affairs. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
- H. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Student Advocacy. Sponsored by 2024-2025
 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
- ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Student Organizations. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
- J. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Concerts & Events. Sponsored by 2024-2025 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
- K. ACTION ITEM: Appointment of Associate Vice President of Spirit and Athletics. Sponsored by 2024-2025
 AS Executive Officer-Elects.
- XI. ANNOUNCEMENTS
- XII. ROLL CALL
- XIII. ADJOURNMENT